
Equifest Lead Rein Show Pony or Show Hunter Pony – STARS Class
Show Date
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Emily Stamper Fabels Aurora Rose 7
Ottilie Stewart Chaseford Actress 7
Georgia Lacey-Chap Waitwith Lady Jayne 6 7 7 20
Addison Cooper Ollie’s Silver Star 6
Florence Kerr Special Occasion 5
Freya Murphy Starhill Valentina 6

1st = 7pts / 2nd = 6pts / 3rd = 5pts / 4th = 4pts / 
5th = 3pts / 6th = 2pts / Not Placed = 1pt 



Tiny Tots Lead Rein Pony
Show Date
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Emily Stamper Fabels Aurora Rose 7
Esme Ashcroft Waitwith Texas Rose 6
Ellie Anderson Hope Richard 5
Ada Stephenson Nantfforchog Blue Rococo 4
Ellie Braithwaite Treetops Honeysuckle 3
Ottie Oxley Defnhenfre Iolo 7
Esme Ashcroft Waitwith Santana 6
Daisy Wilson Florence 5
Freya Murphy Starhill Valentina 7
Juniper Leatherbarrow Pandora 6





Equifest Lead Rein Mountain & Moorland – STARS Class
Show Date
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Iona Mitchell Nerwyn Leonardo 7 4
Lily Richardson Brohelegen Kara 6
Victoria Abba Durians Sweet Tobias 7
Addison Cooper (H) Crosslands Parting Gift 6
Ada Stephenson Nantfforchog Blue Rococo 5 3 7 15
Georgia Lacey-Chap Waitwith Lady Jayne 3 6 6 15
Ottie Oxley Cefnhendre Iolo 7
Esme Ashcroft Waitwith Santana 5
Addison Cooper (A) Crosslands Parting Gift 4
Daisy Wilson Florence 2
Elijah Ashcroft Waitwith Santana 5

1st = 7pts / 2nd = 6pts / 3rd = 5pts / 4th = 4pts / 5th = 3pts / 6th = 
2pts / Not Placed = 1pt 



Home Produced Lead Rein Plaited or M&M Pony
Show Date
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Emily Stamper Fabels Aurora Rose 7
Ada Stephenson Nantfforchog Blue Rococo 6
Iona Mitchell Nerwyn Leonardo 5 6 6 7
Addison Cooper Crosslands Parting Gift 7
Ottie Oxley Cefnhendre Iolo 7
Florence Kerr Special Occasion 5





Tiny Tots First Pony
Show Date
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Ottilie Stewart Ravara Mr Tod 7
Bonnie Millar Bertie 6
Kate Turner Dykes Blue Moon 5 7
Corrin Anderson Ketburn Willowmena 4
Jamie Lee Davidson Dewsaint Lucy 3 3
Millie Knipe Birchmoor Lancer 6
Victoria Abba Durians Sweet Tobias 5
Ottilie Stewart Chaseford Actress 4
Maddison Binner Golden Elegance 2
Charlie Anderson Ashley 7
Dottie Tucker Thistledown Pop Idol 7



First Ridden Show Pony or Show Hunter Pony – STARS Class
Show Date
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Charlotte Turner Glebedale Casanova 7 6
Ottilie Stewart Ravara Mr Tod 6 7
Corrin Anderson Ketburn Willowmena 5
Isla Thornton Elcon Carousel 5
Grace Baty Silvervale Diamonte 4 6 10
Neive Lacey-Chap Waitwith Lady Jane 3 7 7 17
Maddison Binner Golden Elegance 2
Bonnie Millar Newoak Starlord 5
Lola Modestu Special Occasion 4

1st = 7pts / 2nd = 6pts / 3rd = 5pts / 4th = 
4pts / 5th = 3pts / 6th = 2pts / Not Placed 

= 1pt 



Home Produced Plaited or M&M First Ridden
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Isla Thornton Shilston Rocks St Merryn 7
Ottilie Stewart Ravara Mr Tod 6
Bailey/Isla Thornton Silstone Rocks St Merryn 7 7
Maddison Binner Golden Elegance 6
Grace Baty Silvervale Diamonte 5 6
Charlie Anderson Ashley 5
Francesca Norman Liddlesdale Sunrise 4 7



Equifest M&M First Ridden – STARS Class
Show Date
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Charlotte Turner Uphill Jorja An Fox 7 7
Evie Park Gurnos Lucas 6 4 4 3 11
Jamie Lee Davidson Dewsaint Lucy 5
Neive Lacey-Chap Waitwith Lady Jane 6 7 7 20
Isla Thornton Shilstone St Rocks Merryn 5
Bailey Thornton Shilstone St Rocks Merryn 6 5 11
Francesca Norman Liddesdale Sunrise 5 4 9
Lola Modestou Briar Pretender 3
Dottie Tucker Thistledown Pop Idol 6

1st = 7pts / 2nd = 6pts / 3rd = 5pts / 4th = 4pts / 5th = 3pts / 6th = 
2pts / Not Placed = 1pt 



Starter Ridden 
Show Date
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Maisy Noble The Cob From Kellys 7
Lily Lancaster Oscar 6
Liv Whitehead Bluetooth 5
Judith Hopkinson Nikita 7
Honor Fenton Tootie 6
Megan Holmes Maverick Devine 7
Olivia Meadows Pendragon 5
Sammy Stanger Sardis Lady 6



Junior Ridden Coloured
Show Date
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Annabel Fraser Blue 7

0



Amateur Ridden Coloured
Show Date
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Jamie Lee Davison Dewsaint Lucy 7
Fiona Blenkarn Tootie 7

0



Ridden Plaited Coloured – STARS Class
Show Date
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Lesley Blogg Penrock Glitterati 7

1st = 7pts / 2nd = 6pts / 3rd = 5pts / 4th = 4pts / 5th = 3pts / 6th = 
2pts / Not Placed = 1pt 



Ridden Hogged Coloured Cob
Show Date
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Ridden Native Coloured Cob
Show Date
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Judith Hopkinson Nikita 7



Ridden Traditional Coloured Cob
Show Date
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Ellie Meldrum Pirnie Oaks Olivia 7
Maisy Noble The Cob From Kellys 6
Lucy Hadwin Beatiful Bella 6
Honor Fenton Tootie 7
Olivia Meadows Pendragon 7



Ridden Traditional Solid Coloured Cob
Show Date

Rider Horse 0
1

/0
2

/2
5

0
8

/0
3

/2
5

0
6

/0
4

/2
5

2
6

/0
4

/2
5

1
1

/0
5

/2
5

3
1

/0
5

/2
5

1
5

/0
6

/2
5

 S
P

A
R

K
L

E

1
3

/0
7

/2
5

1
9

/1
0

/2
5

0
2

/1
1

/2
5

Y
E

A
R

 E
N

D
 T

O
T

A
L

P
L

A
C

IN
G



Ridden Native/Hogged/Trad Coloured Cob – STARS Class. 
Show Date
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Susie Chap Adonis 7 7 7 21
Chelcea Brough Luneside Mario 6 4 6 16
Katie Anderson Cashel Bob 5 6 11
Maisy Noble The Cob From Kellys 4
Lucy Hadwin Beatiful Bella 5

1st = 7pts / 2nd = 6pts / 3rd = 5pts / 4th = 4pts / 5th = 3pts / 6th = 
2pts / Not Placed = 1pt 



Equifest Ridden Piedbald or Skewbald
Show Date
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Ellie Meldrum Pirnie Oaks Olivia 7
Lily Lancaster Oscar 6
Chelcea Brough Luneside Mario 7
Olivia Whitehead Bluetooth 7



Best Turned Out – STARS Class
Show Date
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Ada Stephenson Natfforchog Blue 7 7 7 21
Jamie Lee Davison Dewsaint Lucy 6
Shibhon McAuliffe Vaccine 5
Annabelle Tyson Salcombe Barney Bank 6 6 12
Iona Mitchell Nerwyn Leonardo 5

1st = 7pts / 2nd = 6pts / 3rd = 5pts / 4th = 4pts / 5th = 3pts / 6th = 
2pts / Not Placed = 1pt 



STARTER Ridden
Show Date
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Lilly Herrington Wisbeach Master M 7
Rosie Louise Leadbetter Tootie 7



Ridden Show Pony – STARS Class
Show Date
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Tumaini Crichton Rosedust Prince Harry 7 6 13
Lola Modestou Special Occasion 6
Fiona Blenkarn Brookvale Royal Trooper 7

0
0
0
0
0

1st = 7pts / 2nd = 6pts / 3rd = 5pts / 4th = 4pts / 5th = 3pts / 
6th = 2pts / Not Placed = 1pt 



Ridden Show Hunter Pony – STARS Class
Show Date
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Rebecca McBride Chocolate Joy 7
Milly Philipson Linsop Playing With Fire 6
Samantha Taylor Tantridge First Edition 7
Lilly Herrington Wisbeach Master M 6
Grace Baty Silvervale Diamonte 5 7 12
Charlotte Turner Glebedale Casanova 4
Annabelle Tyson Salcombe Barney Bank 6 7 13
Tumaini Crichton Rosedust Prince Harry 5
Mia Rhodes Finn 4
Lili Haynes Kenwood Linnett 6

1st = 7pts / 2nd = 6pts / 3rd = 5pts / 4th = 4pts / 5th = 3pts / 6th = 
2pts / Not Placed = 1pt 



Equifest Ridden Part Breds 
Show Date
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Mollie Harvey Roandale Viking 7
Fiona Blemkarn Brookvale Royal Trooper 6



EQUIFEST Young Riders
Show Date
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Lexi McSherry Lindeth Quote 7
Imogen Ward Derwentview Cairo 6
Ruby Crayston Kildalton Wish 7



Starter Ridden
Show Date
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Sarah Pool Georgie 7
Imogen Ward Derwentview Cairo 6
Jamie Lee Davison Dewsaint Lucy 7
Emma Dickinson Kingsfort Diamond 7 5
Kim Birkett Sweet Annika 6 7
Imogen Ward Seamus Magical Wizard 6



Veteran 15yrs to 19yrs, STARS Class
Show Date
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Jodie Moffat El Marie Sunset 5
Kelly Thompson Balmoral Black Magic 7
Harry Crichton Waxwing Raggamuffin 6 6 7 19
Bernadette Willets Magical Madness 5
Catherine Tinning Miss Milz 4
Esme Ashcroft Waitwith Santana 7 6 13
Lucy Fraser Blue 5
Mia Rhodes Finn 4
Jadyn Durham My Girl Shannon 5
Katherine Knowles Sparky 4
Jake Leatherbarrow Pandora 3
Iona Mitchell Nerwyn Leonardo 2





Veteran aged 20yrs and over, STARS Class
Show Date
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Layla Bell Jess 7
Charlotte Flynn Lickeen Ryan 6 6 5 11
Indie Parkin Greenholme Father Ted 7 7 4 18
Stephanie McCullock Emerald Orinoco 6 6 12
Rebecca Ostle Five nTill Midnight 7

1st = 7pts / 2nd = 6pts / 3rd = 5pts / 4th = 4pts / 5th = 
3pts / 6th = 2pts / Not Placed = 1pt 





Open Ridden Hunter inc Small Hunter – STARS Class
Show Date
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Rebacca McBride Chocolate Joy 7
Fraser Millar Ramscombmanor J The Lad 6 7 5 4 16
Olivia Taylor Alabama 6
Faith Rhodes Sunnyside Snip DHP 5 7 6 18
Val Braithwaite Cloudwater 4
Stephanie McCulloch Emerald Orinoco 3 2 5
Kim Birkett Sweet Annika 6 3 9
Amber Hope Squires Duchess 4
Ruby Crayston Kildalton Wish 7
Katherine Knowles Sparky 5

1st = 7pts / 2nd = 6pts / 3rd = 5pts / 4th = 4pts / 5th = 3pts / 6th 
= 2pts / Not Placed = 1pt 



Open Ridden Hacks
Show Date
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Lexi McSherry Lindeth Quote 7
Breagh Keenan BeChampion 7



Open Riding Horses
Show Date
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Yvette Wheeler Banna Belize 7
Ellie Meldrum Little Ales 6
Rachel Davidson TBA 5
Jodie Moffat El Marie Sunset 4
Joanna Haynes Coniston Clouds 7
Karen Morton Marchwood Gem 6
Richard Nichol Pillow Talk 7



Ridden Plaited Show Horse – STARS Class
Show Date
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Fraser Millar Ramscombmanor Jack The Lad 7 5 4 16
Faith Rhodes Sunnyside Snip DHP 6 6 6 18
Olivia Taylor Wardsplay Come What May 5
Shibhon McAuliffe Vaccine 4
Stephanie McCulloch Emerald Orinoco 3 3 6
Mia Rhodes Finn 2 4 6
Catherine Tinning Miss Milz 1 5
Lesley Blogg Penrock Glitterati 7
Karen Morton Marchwood Glen 3
Joanna Haynes Coniston Clouds 7
Micheala Finch Egypt Mill Duke 2

1st = 7pts / 2nd = 6pts / 3rd = 5pts / 4th = 4pts / 5th = 3pts / 6th = 
2pts / Not Placed = 1pt 



Open Re-Trained Race Horse – STARS Class
Show Date
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Ellie Meldrum Little Ales 7
Rachael Davidson TBA 6
Shibhon McAuliffe Vaccine 7
Anna Slack Tonto’s Spirit 6 6 12
Joanna Haynes Coniston Clouds 7 6
Jacqueline Williamson Malvern 7
Micheala Finch Egypt Mill Duke 5
Breagh Keenan BeChampion 4

1st = 7pts / 2nd = 6pts / 3rd = 5pts / 4th = 4pts / 5th = 3pts / 6th = 
2pts / Not Placed = 1pt 



Cobs – Hogged.Trad.Native STARS Class
Show Date
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Sue Chap-Lacey Adonis 7 6 7 20
Chelcea Brough Luneside Mario 6 7 6 19
Katie Anderson Cashel Bob 5 5 10
Maisy Noble Cob From Kellys 4
Kelly Thompson Balmoral Black Magic 3
Bernadette Willets Magical Madness 2
Emma Dickinson Kingsfort Diamond 4 4 8
Emily Lucas Miss Beauty 3
Megan Holmes Maverick Devine 5

1st = 7pts / 2nd = 6pts / 3rd = 5pts / 4th = 4pts / 5th = 3pts / 6th = 
2pts / Not Placed = 1pt 



Starter Small M&M Breeds
Show Date
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Corie Williamson Colliyers Wings Of Bentley 3



Starter Large M&M Breeds
Show Date
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Anna Metcalfe Bowens Nightingale 7
Rachael Robson Banksgate Shineon 6
Jess Lord Tyfel Mary Lou 5
Deborah Tregidga Trimar Dolen Ffrwythau 4 7
Nikkita Guy Dougal 6
Ross Ward Escowbeck Shadow 5 6
Heather Conn Meikle Arrogan 4
Marion Hutcheson Roandale Royal Duke 7 7
Kayleigh Nairn Culmore Maytime 5
Samantha Barrick Slievebloom Penny 4



Novice Small M&M Breeds
Show Date
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Corie Williamson Colliyers Wings Of Bentley 5
Layla Bell Krypton Celeste 7 7 7



Novice Large M&M Breeds
Show Date
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Anna Metcalfe Bowens Nightingale 7 6
Esther Kirkbride Autumns Bowan 6
Sienna Bell Belview Hazel 4 4
Katy Stock Rhydillian Viper 3 6
Nikkita Guy Dougal 7
Courtney Savage Eastlands Dunroamin 6 5
Sue Chapp-Lacey Peepings Daisy 5 4 5
Ross Ward Escowbeck Shadow 3 4
Heather Conn Meikle Arragon 2
Katie Ellison Lychfields Dennis The Menace 7
Fiona Blenkarn Norton Towers Johnny 3
Rachael Robson Banksgate Shine On 7
Samantha Barrick Slievebloom Penny 3
Kayleigh Nairn Culmore Maytime 2



Amateur Ridden M&M
Show Date
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Amy Kinsella Urwins Storm 7 6
Katie Ellison Lychfields Dennis The Menace 6 5 7
Katy Stock Rhydillian Viper 5 4
Sarah Cockelty Trimars Birthday Wish 4
Lauren McLean Achramore Maya 3
Evie Ford Meigan Dun Dream 7 6 7
Georgina Mallinson Cargenwater Casanova 6
Tom Park Applewitch Mesmerise 4
Sally Cooper Henfynyw Janice 5
Alex Robinson Drybarrows Emillie 5
Jadyn Durham My Girl Shannon 4
Samantha Barrick Slievebloom Penny 3
Charlotte Flynn Lickeen Ryan 2



Junior Ridden M&M
Show Date
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Esther Kirkbride Autumns Bowan 7
Charlotte Turner Dykes Blue Moon 6
Charlotte Flynn Lickeen Ryan 5 7 6
Sienna Bell Belview Hazel 4 5
Paige Knipe Colneyagon Guy 7
Layla Bell Kryton Celeste 6
Tom Park Applewitch Mesmerise 4
Molly Metcalfe Crosslands Parting Gift 3
Sofia Charnley Kengarth Georgie Boy 2
Kayleigh Nairn Culmore Maytime 7
Jadyn Durham My Girl Shannon 5
Keiran Guest Manorian Mecury 4

0



Open Ridden Small M&M Breeds – STARS Class
Show Date
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Layla Bell Krypton Celeste 7 7 7 21
Neive Lacey-Chap Waitwith Lady Jane 6 6 12
Molly Metcalfe Crosslands Parting Gift 5
Tumaini Crichton Rosedust Prince Harry 4

1st = 7pts / 2nd = 6pts / 3rd = 5pts / 4th = 4pts / 5th = 3pts / 
6th = 2pts / Not Placed = 1pt 



Open Ridden Large M&M Breeds – STARS Class
Show Date
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Courtney Savage Brackenbank Red Ace 7
Amy Kinsella Urwins Storm 6 6
Katie Ellison Lychfields Dennis The Menace 5 1 2 3
Sarah Cockelty Trimars Birthday Wish 4
Evie Ford Meigan Dun Dream 7 7 7 21
Georgina Mallinson Cargenwater Casanova 6
Sue Chap-Lacey Peepings Daisy 5 5 2 12
Paige Knipe Colneyogan Guy 4
Sofia Charnley Kengarth Georgie Boy 3
Sienna Bell Belview Hazel 2 5 7
Harry Crichton Waxwing Raggamuffin 6 3 8
Charlotte Flynn Lickeen Ryan 4
Sally Cooper Henfynyw Janice 3
Anna Metcalfe Drybarrows Emillie 4

1st = 7pts / 2nd = 6pts / 3rd = 5pts / 4th = 4pts / 5th = 3pts / 6th 
= 2pts / Not Placed = 1pt 



2025 SPARKET POINTS RIDDEN SECTION & SUPREME CHAMPIONS 

Lead Rein Championship – 
Champion 28 pts
Reserve 26 pts

First Ridden Championship – 
Champion 34 pts
Reserve 33 pts

Overall Mini Championship - Top two scores from lead Rein & First Ridden Championships
Champion 34 pts
Reserve 33 pts

Starter Ridden Championship – 
Champion 21 pts
Champion 21 pts
Reserve 20 pts
Reserve 20 pts

Plaited SP/SH/Int/PB Championship – 
Champion 45 pts
Reserve 28 pts

Coloured Championship – 
Champion 45 pts
Reserve 31 pts

Hunter/RH/SH/Hack/Hogged Cob Championship – 
Champion 33 pts
Reserve 32 pts

Veteran Champion - 
Champion 27 pts
Champion 27 pts
Reserve 25 pts



Thoroughbred/Ex Racer/Critical Breeds Championship – 
Champion 30 pts
Reserve 28 pts

Novice Ridden M&M Championship - 
Champion 40 pts
Reserve 32 pts

Am/Junior/Open Ridden M&M Championship - 
Champion 46 pts
Reserve 40 pts

Champion 46 pts
Reserve 40 pts

SUPREME 46 pts
RESERVE 45 pts

40 pts
34 pts

Overall Ridden M&M Championship – Top two scores from Novice & 
Am/Junior/Open Championships

2025 SPARKET RIDDEN SUPREME POINTS CHAMPIONS – Scores from all 
Section Champions and Reserves 

1st RESERVE
2nd RESERVE
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